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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

February 1 Tuesday Odd Sem Break 

Submission of CA3 marks: From 31st Jan to 3rd Feb 2022, 

Enrolment of the students in the even semester: 1st Feb to 

10th Feb, 2022, 

February 

2 Wednesday Odd Sem Break 

Submission of CA3 marks: From 31st Jan to 3rd Feb 2022, 

Enrolment of the students in the even semester: 1st Feb to 

10th Feb, 2022 

February 

3 Thursday Odd Sem Break 

College Picnic 

Submission of CA3 marks: From 31st Jan to 3rd Feb 2022,  

Wall magazine publication by ME 

February 4 Friday Odd Sem Break Webinar on cancer awareness by ME dept. 

February 
5 Saturday Holiday 

Saraswati Puja, Enrolment of the students in the even 

semester: 1st Feb to 10th Feb, 2022 

February 
6 Sunday Week off 

Enrolment of the students in the even semester: 1st Feb to 

10th Feb, 2022 

February 
7 Monday Teaching Day 1 

Enrolment of the students in the even semester: 1st Feb to 

10th Feb, 2022, B.Tech 4th,6th and 8th Semester class starts 

February 
8 Tuesday Teaching Day 2 

Enrolment of the students in the even semester: 1st Feb to 

10th Feb, 2022 

February 
9 Wednesday Teaching Day 3 

APP Challenge by CSE, Interactive Session by T&P–

Pinnacle InfoTech for CE, ME, EE 

February 
10 Thursday Teaching Day 4 

Enrolment of the students in the even semester: 1st Feb to 

10th Feb, 2022 

February 

11 Friday Teaching Day 5 

Webinar Conducted by CE Department, Webinar on Yoga 

by BSH Department 

Celebration of International Day of Women & Girls in 

Science 

February 
12 Saturday  

Industry Interactive Session by T&P – SKH Group 

Diploma  AUE 

February 

13 Sunday Week off 

Celebration of World Radio Day 

Celebration of National Women's Day (Birthday of Sarojini 

Naidu) 

February 14 Monday Teaching Day 6 Activities by R&D Cell 

February 15 Tuesday Teaching Day 7 Industrial visit by ME dept. 

February 16 Wednesday Teaching Day 8 Webinar/ workshop/Seminar by CSE 

February 17 Thursday Teaching Day 9  Activities by IIC Cell 

February 

18 Friday Teaching Day 10 

Slot Test II: From 18th Feb to 19th Feb 2022, Submission of 

CA4 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb 2022, Submission of 

PCA2 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb, 2022, Technical 

Quiz Competition by AUE, One day Webinar on Electrical 

Machine Design using AutoCAD by EE 

February 

19 Saturday  

Slot Test II: From 18th Feb to 19th Feb 2022, Submission of 

CA4 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb, 2022, Submission 

of PCA2 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb, 2022, Parent 

Teacher Meeting, B. Tech by AUE 

February 

20 Sunday Week off 

Submission of CA4 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb, 

2022, Submission of PCA2 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st 

Feb, 2022 

February 

21 Monday Teaching Day 11 

Mother language day by ME dept, Submission of CA4 

marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb 2022, Submission of 

PCA2 marks: From 18th Feb to 21st Feb, 2022, Observation 

of International Mother Language Day by Literary 

Committee, Observation of Shanti Swaroop Bhatnagar Birth 

Day by Science & Technology Committee 
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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

February 

22 Tuesday Teaching Day 12 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb, 2022 

Activities by IIC Cell 

February 
23 Wednesday Teaching Day 13 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb, 2022 

February 
24 Thursday Teaching Day 14 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb, 2022 

February 
25 Friday Teaching Day 15 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb, 2022 

February 

26 Saturday  

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb 2022, Webinar/Seminar by Department of 

Automobile Engineering by AUE, Webinar on Scopes in 

Automotive Industry for ECE 

February 

27 Sunday Week off 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb, 2022 

Celebration of World NGO Day by NSS Team 

February 

28 Monday Teaching Day 16 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: From 22nd Feb to 

28th Feb 2022, Observation of National Science Day by 

Dept of ME & Science & Technology Committee 

March 1 Tuesday Teaching Day 17 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March, 2022 

March 2 Wednesday Teaching Day 18 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March, 2022 

March 3 Thursday Teaching Day 19 

Photography Contest by ME dept, Practical and sessional 

Examination for 1st Year: From 1st March to 10th March 

2022, Theory Examination: From 1st March to 10th March 

2022, Virtual event on World Wildlife Day 

March 4 Friday Teaching Day 20 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Industrial Visit of B. Tech 2nd 

Year Students, National Safety Week Celebration 

March 5 Saturday  

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Activities by IIC Cell 

March 6 Sunday Week off 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March, 2022 

March 7 Monday Teaching Day 21 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March, 2022 
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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

March 8 Tuesday Teaching Day 22 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022,  

International Women's Day Celebration by the Women Cell 

March 9 Wednesday Teaching Day 23 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March, 2022 

March 10 Thursday Teaching Day 24 

Submission of CA1 marks: 1st March to 4th March 2022, 

Practical and sessional Examination for 1st Year: From 1st 

March to 10th March 2022, Theory Examination: From 1st 

March to 10th March, 2022 

March 11 Friday Teaching Day 25 

Vehicle Safety Workshop and Slow Bike Race by AUE, 

Intra departmental quiz competition Conducted by CE 

Department 

March 12 Saturday  Vehicle Safety Workshop and Slow Bike Race by AUE 

March 13 Sunday Week off Activities by IIC Cell 

March 14 Monday Teaching Day 26 IQAC Meeting, Freshers Day 

March 15 Tuesday Teaching Day 27 
Industrial visit by ME dept., Chess (online) / TT (offline) 

tournament starting by ECE 

March 16 Wednesday Teaching Day 28 Immunization Day Celebration 

March 17 Thursday Teaching Day 29 Departmental Webinar/Miscellaneous activities by BSH 

March 18 Friday Holiday 
One day Workshop on AI using Machine Learning by EE, 

Dol Jatra 

March 19 Saturday Holiday Activities by IIC Cell 

March 20 Sunday Week off  

March 21 Monday Teaching Day 30 

Celebration of World Poetry Day by BSH & Literary 

Committee, Webinar on How to Write CV by ECE 

WORLD FORESTRY DAY CELEBRATION 

CELEBRATION OF INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE 

ELIMINATION OF RACIAL DISCRIMINATION 

March 22 Tuesday Teaching Day 31 CELEBRATION OF WORLD WATER DAY 

March 23 Wednesday Teaching Day 32 
Competition of website Design by CSE 

CELEBRATION OF WORLD METEOROLOGICAL DAY 

March 24 Thursday Teaching Day 33 Activities by IIC Cell 

March 25 Friday Teaching Day 34 Webinar Conducted by CE Department 

March 26 Saturday  
Webinar/Seminar by Department of Automobile 

Engineering by AUE 

March 27 Sunday Week off  

March 28 Monday Teaching Day 35 IQAC Cell Activities 

March 29 Tuesday Teaching Day 36 
Poster Competition by BSH Department for Institution 

Interactive Session by T&P 

March 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 37 Academic Council Meeting 

March 31 Thursday Teaching Day 38 Slot Test - I: From 31st March to 2nd April, 2022 

April 1 Friday Teaching Day 39 

Slot Test - I: From 31st March to 2nd April 2022, 

Submission of CA2 marks: 1st April to 4th April, 2022 

 

 

 

mailto:info@dsec.ac.in


              Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology & Sports Complex 
540, Dum Dum Road, Surer math, (Near Dum Dum Jn. Station),  

    Kolkata – 700074; Phone: +91 33 25603889, 

     Website: www.surtech.edu.in, Email: info@dsec.ac.in 
Affiliated to Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal, WBSCTVESD and Approved by AICTE 

 

 

Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

April 2 Saturday  
Slot Test - I: From 31st March to 2nd April 2022, 

Submission of PCA1, CA2 marks: 1st April to 4th April, 

2022 

April 3 Sunday Week off 
Submission of PCA1, CA2 marks: 1st April to 4th April, 

2022 

April 4 Monday Teaching Day 40 

Webinar for Polytechnique students by ME dept., 

Submission of PCA1/CA2 marks: 1st April to 4th April, 

2022 

April 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 41 Activities by IIC Cell, 

April 6 Wednesday Teaching Day 42 
Save Tree- Save Life Campaign by Green Pearl -The Nature 

Club by ECE 

April 7 Thursday Teaching Day 43 Observation of World Health Day 

April 8 Friday Teaching Day 44 Industrial Visit of B.Tech 3rd Year Students 

April 9 Saturday  IIC Webinar session Conducted by CE Department 

April 10 Sunday Week off  

April 11 Monday Teaching Day 45 Activities by IIC Cell 

April 12 Tuesday Teaching Day 46  

April 13 Wednesday Teaching Day 47 BOG Meeting 

April 14 Thursday Holiday 

Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Dr. B.R Ambedkar,  

Alumni Talk by EE 

Celebration of Fire Service Week by NSS Team 

April 15 Friday Holiday 

Indian Institute of Welding Student Chapter Formation 

Activity  by AUE, One day industrial talk on industrial 

applications on PLC 

& SCADA by EE,  

Good Friday/Bengali New Year/ Guru Nanak Birthday 

Celebration of Fire Service Week by NSS Team 

April 16 Saturday  Activities by IIC Cell 

April 17 Sunday Week off  

April 18 Monday Teaching Day 48 R&D Cell Activities, 

April 19 Tuesday Teaching Day 49 
Industrial visit by ME dept. 

Celebration of Fire Service Week by NSS Team 

April 20 Wednesday Teaching Day 50 

Competition on Technical video by CSE, Debate 

Competition by ECE 

Celebration of Fire Service Week by NSS Team 

April 21 Thursday Teaching Day 51 Activities by IIC Cell 

April 22 Friday Teaching Day 52 
Invited Lecture Conducted by CE Department, Observation 

of World Earth Day by NSS Team 

April 23 Saturday  

Industrial Visit for B.Tech by AUE/Industrial Visit for 

Diploma by AUE 

Observation of World Book & Copyright Day by R&D and 

literary Committee 

April 24 Sunday Week off  

April 25 Monday Teaching Day 53 NSS Activities by NSS Team 

April 26 Tuesday Teaching Day 54 
Observation of World Intellectual Property Day by R&D 

Cell & Dept. of CSE 

April 27 Wednesday Teaching Day 55 Innovative project competition by ME dept. 

April 28 Thursday Teaching Day 56 Departmental Webinar/Miscellaneous activities by BSH 

April 29 Friday Teaching Day 57 
Industrial Visit of Diploma CE 2nd Year and 3rd Year 

Students, Interactive Session by T&P 

April 30 Saturday  
Webinar/Seminar by Department of Automobile 

Engineering by AUE 
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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

May 1 Sunday Week off 

Submission of CA3 marks: 1st May to 4th May 2022, May 

Day 

CELEBRATION OF INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY 

BY NSS TEAM 

May 2 Monday Teaching Day 58 Submission of CA3 marks: 1st May to 4th May, 2022 

May 3 Tuesday Holiday 
Submission of CA3 marks: 1st May to 4th May 2022, ID -

UL-FITAR 

May 4 Wednesday Teaching Day 59 Submission of CA3 marks: 1st May to 4th May, 2022 

May 5 Thursday Teaching Day 60 IMPULSE—Annual Project Competition by ECE 

May 6 Friday Teaching Day 61 
Wall-magazine Submission by CE Department, 

IMPULSE—Annual Project Competition by ECE 

May 7 Saturday  Activities by IIC Cell 

May 8 Sunday Week off 

CELEBRATION OF WORLD RED CROSS DAY BY NSS 

TEAM 

CELEBRATION OF WORLD MOTHERS DAY BY 

WOMEN CELL 

May 9 Monday Holiday 
Cultural program by ME dept., Celebration of Rabindra 

Jayanti 

May 10 Tuesday Teaching Day 62 IIC Activities by IIC Cell 

May 11 Wednesday Teaching Day 63 

Webinar/ workshop/Seminar by CSE,  

Programme On "National Technology Day" by R&D 

Committee & By ECE 

May 12 Thursday Teaching Day 64  

May 13 Friday Teaching Day 65 

Engineering Day by ME Dept. SAE Student Chapter 

Activity: Vehicles Designed from Scrap Competition by 

AUE, Iftar Celebration 

May 14 Saturday  Activities by IIC Cell 

May 15 Sunday Week off  

May 16 Monday Teaching Day 66 
E- waste Management Workshop/Seminar by Dept of 

CE 

May 17 Tuesday Teaching Day 67 

Departmental Webinar/Miscellaneous activities by BSH 

CELEBRATION OF WORLD TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

DAY BY SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE 

May 18 Wednesday Teaching Day 68 Competition on Coding by ME dept. 

May 19 Thursday Teaching Day 69 Activities by IIC Cell 

May 20 Friday Teaching Day 70 Expert Talk by Academician by ECE 

May 21 Saturday  Wall Magazine Publication by AUE 

May 22 Sunday Week off  

May 23 Monday Teaching Day 71 Farewell 

May 24 Tuesday Teaching Day 72 Activities by IIC Cell 

May 25 Wednesday Teaching Day 73 Gender Sensitization Program by Women Cell 

May 26 Thursday Teaching Day 74 Activities by R&D Cell 

May 27 Friday Teaching Day 75 Green Transportation /Green Campus by Dept of AUE 

May 28 Saturday  
Webinar/Seminar by Department of Automobile 

Engineering by AUE 

May 29 Sunday Week off  

May 30 Monday Teaching Day 76 
Departmental Webinar/Miscellaneous activities by BSH, 

Interactive Session by T&P 

May 31 Tuesday Teaching Day 77 

Publication of the Departmental Wall Magazine by EE 

CELEBRATION OF NO TOBACCO DAY BY NSS 

TEAM 
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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

June 1 Wednesday Teaching Day 78 

Slot Test II: From 2nd June to 4th June 2022, Submission of 

CA4 marks: 1st June to 4th June 2022, Submission of PCA2 

marks1st June to 4th June, 2022 

Alumni Meet – 2022 

June 2 Thursday Teaching Day 79 

Slot Test II: From 2nd June to 4th June 2022, Submission of 

CA4 marks: 1st June to 4th June 2022, Submission of PCA2 

marks1st June to 4th June, 2022 

June 3 Friday Teaching Day 80 

Environment Day Celebration.  

Slot Test II: From 2nd June to 4th June 2022, Submission of 

CA4 marks: 1st June to 4th June 2022, Submission of CA4 

marks: 1st June to 4th June, 2022 

June 4 Saturday  

Slot Test II: From 2nd June to 4th June 2022, Submission of 

CA4 marks: 1st June to 4th June 2022, Submission of PCA4 

marks: 1st June to 4th June, 2022 

June 5 Sunday Week off 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June 2022, Celebration of World Environment Day by 

Science & Technology Committee by Dept .of ME 

June 6 Monday Teaching Day 81 
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 7 Tuesday Teaching Day 82 
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 8 Wednesday Teaching Day 83 
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 9 Thursday Teaching Day 84 painting competition by ME dept. 

June 10 Friday Teaching Day 85 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June 2022, Presentation Competition Related to Heritage 

Vehicles by AUE 

June 11 Saturday  
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 12 Sunday Week off 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

Celebration of Anti Child Labour day by NSS Team 

June 13 Monday Teaching Day 86 
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 14 Tuesday Teaching Day 87 

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

Activities on World Blood Donors Day by NSS Team 

June 15 Wednesday Teaching Day 88 
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 16 Thursday Teaching Day 89 
Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022 

June 17 Friday Teaching Day 90 

Industrial visit by ME dept. 

Workshop on Soft Skill & Language Communication 

Skill by BSH 

June 18 Saturday  

Pre examination activities/ form fill up: 5th June to 18th 

June, 2022, Webinar/Seminar by Department of Automobile 

Engineering by AUE 

June 19 Sunday Week off  

June 20 Monday Teaching Day 91 
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2022 

June 21 Tuesday Teaching Day 92 

Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June 2023, 

Celebration of International Yoga Day by BSH 
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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

June 22 Wednesday Teaching Day 93 
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024 

June 23 Thursday Teaching Day 94 

webinar in nonconventional machining by ME dept., 

Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2024, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2022 

June 24 Friday Teaching Day 95 
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024 

June 25 Saturday  
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024 

June 26 Sunday Week off 
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024 

June 27 Monday Teaching Day 96 
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024 

June 28 Tuesday Teaching Day 97 
Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024 

June 29 Wednesday Teaching Day 98 

Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024, 

Departmental Webinar/Miscellaneous activities by BSH 

Observation of Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Birthday by 

Science & Technology Committee 

June 30 Thursday Teaching Day 99 

Practical and sessional Examination: 20th June to 30th June 

2022, Theory Examination: 20th June to 30th June, 2024, 

Interactive Session by T&P 

 

 

With best regards, 

 

 

 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Saradindu Panda 

Principal 
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